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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Connor Butterfeild     Top Fin        1/3    5:17       16:28
2     John Hall              Top Fin        2/3    5:55       18:28
3     Eric Triplett          Top Fin        3/3    6:07       19:04
4     Samuel White           M1418         1/12    6:11       19:19
5     Timothy Quigley        M1929         1/13    6:11       19:19
6     Peter Huff             M5059         1/10    6:19       19:44
7     Mexton Huff            M1418         2/12    6:19       19:44
8     Hudson Huff            M1418         3/12    6:22       19:51
9     Zachariah Freed        M3039         1/14    6:29       20:15
10    Drew Campbell          M1418         4/12    6:30       20:17
11    Shelby Orourke         Top Fin        1/3    6:33       20:25
12    Shane West             M1418         5/12    6:36       20:36
13    Caleb Doane            M1013         1/17    6:38       20:42
14    David Taylor           M3039         2/14    6:39       20:45
15    Michael Fischer        M4049         1/17    6:42       20:54
16    Mark Romanczuk         M3039         3/14    6:42       20:55
17    Sammy Tamporello       M3039         4/14    6:44       20:59
18    Walker Gutierrez       M79           1/13    6:50       21:18
19    Carter Pedersen        M79           2/13    6:53       21:27
20    Greg Harrington        M4049         2/17    6:53       21:28
21    Robin Hogan            Top Fin        2/3    6:58       21:45
22    Caitlin Finney         Top Fin        3/3    7:04       22:03
23    Bill Bellomy           M3039         5/14    7:05       22:06
24    Jessica Purtell        F1929         1/13    7:07       22:11
25    Luke Rieder            M1013         2/17    7:13       22:31
26    Grayson Allemann       M1013         3/17    7:15       22:36
27    Matthew Bynes          M1013         4/17    7:16       22:39
28    Matt Swezey            M1929         2/13    7:21       22:55
29    Shannon Wright         F4049         1/15    7:21       22:56
30    Casey Wolleat          M1929         3/13    7:22       22:58
31    Cindy McLaughlin       F4049         2/15    7:22       22:58
32    Jenna Danko            F3039         1/10    7:24       23:06
33    Murff McLaughlin       M1013         5/17    7:25       23:07
34    Wyatt Malcolm          M79           3/13    7:25       23:08
35    Hunter Kerrigan        M1418         6/12    7:26       23:12
36    John Campbell          M4049         3/17    7:27       23:15
37    David McLaughlin       M5059         2/10    7:32       23:29
38    Graham Sutliff         M4049         4/17    7:32       23:29
39    Jacob Riley            M1929         4/13    7:34       23:35
40    Joey McSloy            M3039         6/14    7:34       23:37
41    Rob Hichens            M5059         3/10    7:36       23:42
42    Cary Jones             F4049         3/15    7:38       23:50
43    Pace Dominy            M1929         5/13    7:39       23:51
44    Jan MacGregor          M1418         7/12    7:42       24:01
45    Taylor White           M4049         5/17    7:43       24:04
46    Lain MacGregor         M4049         6/17    7:45       24:12
47    Addison Huff           F1013         1/11    7:46       24:14
48    Taylor Word            F79            1/5    7:49       24:24
49    Leonardo Georgiardes   M1929         6/13    7:50       24:26
50    Athanasios Spiropoulos M1929         7/13    7:50       24:26
51    Jessica Word           F4049         4/15    7:53       24:35
52    Henry Kelbaugh III     M1013         6/17    7:56       24:44
53    Adelaide Hall          F1418          1/7    7:58       24:51
54    Lucas Riley            M1418         8/12    8:01       25:00
55    Jake Kerrigan          M1418         9/12    8:03       25:06
56    Hendrix Bryant         M79           4/13    8:05       25:14
57    Peyton Ellison         M1013         7/17    8:06       25:15
58    Mark Rieder            M4049         7/17    8:07       25:18
59    Hope Rieder            F79            2/5    8:07       25:18
60    Max Crutchfield        M3039         7/14    8:09       25:25
61    Mike Zagger            M5059         4/10    8:11       25:32
62    Katelin-Jane Tunney-Bi F3039         2/10    8:15       25:44
63    Patrick McKinney       M3039         8/14    8:16       25:46
64    Brodi Lienhard         M1013         8/17    8:17       25:52
65    Jonathan Garza         M1929         8/13    8:20       26:00
66    Travis Kaspar          M4049         8/17    8:24       26:13
67    Gabby Berger           F1013         2/11    8:29       26:28
68    Caleb Brzozowski       M3039         9/14    8:29       26:28
69    Marcus Stone           M3039        10/14    8:29       26:29
70    Pam Berger             F5059         1/13    8:29       26:29
71    Avery White            F79            3/5    8:32       26:36
72    Greg Rychlik           M4049         9/17    8:39       26:59
73    Kendall Rieder         F1418          2/7    8:39       27:00
74    Ashley Stauber         F1929         2/13    8:40       27:01
75    Seren Hall             F1013         3/11    8:45       27:19
76    Mary Zagger            F5059         2/13    8:47       27:24
77    Mike Harris            M4049        10/17    8:51       27:36
78    Jennifer Taylor        F3039         3/10    8:52       27:41
79    Max Wright             M79           5/13    8:53       27:43
80    Logan Campbell         M1013         9/17    8:54       27:47
81    Dick Brungbjere        M5059         5/10    8:55       27:50
82    Shelley Putney         F5059         3/13    8:56       27:53
83    Shannon Davis          F1929         3/13    8:59       28:03
84    David Bauguess         M3039        11/14    9:02       28:12
85    Dylan Bauguess         M79           6/13    9:03       28:13
86    Linetta Harris         F4049         5/15    9:06       28:23
87    Pace Heard             M79           7/13    9:10       28:36
88    Cooper Hutcheson       M1013        10/17    9:10       28:37
89    David Heard            M4049        11/17    9:12       28:41
90    Cindy Davis            F5059         4/13    9:14       28:48
91    Jennifer Ozuna         M4049        12/17    9:15       28:53
92    Matt Hurtado           M1929         9/13    9:18       29:01
93    Deborah Foster         F4049         6/15    9:22       29:13
94    Kippi Griffith         F4049         7/15    9:22       29:14
95    Jordan Givens          F3039         4/10    9:29       29:34
96    Annie Wimbush          F1929         4/13    9:29       29:35
97    Eric Wimbush           M5059         6/10    9:29       29:35
98    Andrew Adams           M5059         7/10    9:29       29:36
99    Clay Albright          M3039        12/14    9:33       29:48
100   Paige Wimbush          F1929         5/13    9:36       29:58
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101   Holly Stauber          F5059         5/13    9:40       30:10
102   Monica Gill            F5059         6/13    9:41       30:13
103   Olivia Cabrera         F3039         5/10    9:43       30:20
104   Kiran Baburajendran    F1013         4/11    9:44       30:22
105   Mandy Burks            F1929         6/13    9:45       30:25
106   Lisa Bauguess          F4049         8/15    9:46       30:29
107   Jennifer Mikan         F4049         9/15    9:47       30:30
108   Kristin Erspamer       F3039         6/10    9:48       30:34
109   Paula Wright           F3039         7/10    9:52       30:47
110   Rachel Johnson         F1929         7/13    9:56       31:01
111   Taylor Dimanlig        F1013         5/11    9:58       31:05
112   Maya Baburajendran     F1013         6/11   10:11       31:45
113   Tremain Tavin Lewis    M1418        10/12   10:12       31:50
114   Liam Brennan           M1013        11/17   10:15       31:59
115   Steven West            M1929        10/13   10:20       32:14
116   Tina West              F4049        10/15   10:20       32:15
117   Dana Rieder            F4049        11/15   10:22       32:20
118   Elle Madison           F1013         7/11   10:25       32:29
119   Chris Hutcheson        M4049        13/17   10:28       32:38
120   Colin Lymer            M3039        13/14   10:28       32:39
121   Keith Dehaven          M5059         8/10   10:31       32:48
122   Renee Sickels          F5059         7/13   10:32       32:51
123   Camden Stone           M1013        12/17   10:34       32:57
124   Carson Brzozowski      M79           8/13   10:34       32:58
125   Venky Baburajendran    M4049        14/17   10:43       33:27
126   Macguire Wrgiht        M1013        13/17   10:45       33:31
127   Gary Yorke             M6099          1/5   10:46       33:34
128   Terri Mitchell         F6099          1/3   10:49       33:45
129   Darrell Bauguess       M6099          2/5   10:51       33:51
130   Colleen Reutebuch      F5059         8/13   10:51       33:51
131   Jacob Reutebuch        M1418        11/12   10:51       33:52
132   Christopher Garcia     M4049        15/17   10:53       33:57
133   Karen Jansen           F4049        12/15   10:53       33:58
134   Katie Woodeshick       F1929         8/13   10:54       34:01
135   Laura Mattys           F3039         8/10   11:05       34:35
136   Katelyn Holley         F1929         9/13   11:06       34:38
137   Jordon Wahl            M1929        11/13   11:06       34:39
138   Reya Harrington        F79            4/5   11:14       35:03
139   Presley Dimanlig       F79            5/5   11:19       35:17
140   Landon Bates           M1013        14/17   11:19       35:17
141   Ivy Kerrigan           F1013         8/11   11:25       35:38
142   Brook Bauguess         F4049        13/15   11:26       35:39
143   Lauryn Baldwin         F1418          3/7   11:26       35:40
144   Jordan Lowman          F1013         9/11   11:33       36:01
145   George Wise            M5059         9/10   11:35       36:07
146   Chad Fluhman           M3039        14/14   11:52       37:00
147   Julie Fluhman          F3039         9/10   11:52       37:02
148   Landon Dimanlig        M79           9/13   11:55       37:11
149   Daniel Albright        M79          10/13   12:01       37:30
150   Sophia Donaldson       F1418          4/7   12:03       37:37
151   William Bova           M4049        16/17   12:08       37:52
152   Susan Stone            F5059         9/13   12:08       37:52
153   Ashley Stone           F1929        10/13   12:09       37:53
154   Jane Yorke             F6099          2/3   12:13       38:07
155   Alexus Bauguess        F1013        10/11   12:14       38:09
156   Megan Butler           F4049        14/15   12:14       38:10
157   Jim Mabry              M6099          3/5   12:14       38:10
158   Bianca Bauguess        F1013        11/11   12:16       38:15
159   Chris Daffron          M1929        12/13   12:21       38:32
160   Meredith Lymer         F3039        10/10   12:25       38:45
161   Jonah Hall             M79          11/13   12:36       39:20
162   Allison Hall           F4049        15/15   12:37       39:21
163   William Reutebuch      M5059        10/10   12:59       40:29
164   Tina Hichens           F5059        10/13   13:03       40:42
165   Agata Chwalek          F1929        11/13   13:04       40:45
166   Brittany Turner        F1929        12/13   13:08       40:58
167   Andrea Gould           F1929        13/13   13:08       41:00
168   Felicia Rodriguez      F5059        11/13   13:14       41:18
169   Katie Willsey          F1418          5/7   13:28       42:00
170   Tristan Tsakas         M1013        15/17   13:46       42:58
171   Brad Demco             M1929        13/13   13:49       43:08
172   Wayne Sult             M6099          4/5   13:58       43:36
173   Kathleen Purtell       F5059        12/13   14:01       43:44
174   Brianna Willsey        F1418          6/7   14:08       44:06
175   Patty Erspamer         F6099          3/3   14:44       45:59
176   Gavin Brzozowski       M1013        16/17   14:57       46:39
177   Isaac Teira            M79          12/13   16:06       50:13
178   Mike Hogan             M4049        17/17   16:41       52:02
179   Lauren Sickels         F1418          7/7   17:02       53:09
180   William Bates          M1418        12/12   17:58       56:04
181   Blake Bates            M1013        17/17   17:59       56:07
182   Tyler Trail            M79          13/13   18:31       57:45
183   Idalia Gannon          F5059        13/13   18:31       57:46
184   Stephen Gannon         M6099          5/5   18:31       57:46
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